
BUCS 4s & 8s Head 2024
Sunday Start Order
Division 3 (10:45)

Num Event Crew Club

1 O Beg 8+ LAN (A) Lancaster University (Luke McMullen)
2 O Beg 8+ BRM University of Birmingham (Luke Howard)
3 O Beg 8+ LEE University of Leeds (Tobias Butler)
4 O Beg 8+ GLA University of Glasgow (Alasdair Thomson)
5 O Beg 8+ ICL Imperial College London (Jack Skinner)
6 O Beg 8+ NOT University of Nottingham (Daniel Manders-Ratcliff)
7 O Beg 8+ LOU Loughborough University (Bradley Teal)
8 O Beg 8+ EXE University of Exeter (Alexander Games-Thomas)
9 O Beg 8+ MAN University of Manchester (Jack Roach)
10 O Beg 8+ LIV University of Liverpool (Harvey Alcock)
11 O Beg 8+ QUB Queen's University Belfast (Adam Smyth)
12 O Beg 8+ SHF (A) University of Sheffield (Isaac Sargent)
13 O Beg 8+ STA University of St Andrews (Cameron Livingston)
14 O Beg 8+ SUR (A) University of Surrey (Alfy Jones)
15 O Beg 8+ UCL (A) University College London (Alessandro Rossi)
16 O Beg 8+ WAR (A) University of Warwick (Callum Somerville)
17 O Beg 8+ YOR University of York (Jack Webb)
18 O Beg 8+ LAN (B) Lancaster University (Matthew Oliver)
19 O Beg 8+ SHF (B) University of Sheffield (William Meadows)
20 O Beg 8+ SUR (B) University of Surrey (Noah Benger-Pereira)
21 O Beg 8+ UCL (B) University College London (Daniel Vega)
22 O Beg 8+ WAR (B) University of Warwick (Malachi Tazaki-Quayle)
23 W Beg 4x BRM University of Birmingham (Iona Fraser)
24 W Beg 4x LEE (A) University of Leeds (Molly Alcroft)
25 W Beg 4x EDU University of Edinburgh (Ellen Flewitt)
26 W Beg 4x BAN Bangor University (Jade Williams)
27 W Beg 4x LOU Loughborough University (Anna Crowe)
28 W Beg 4x DMU De Montfort University (Abbie Lawrence)
29 W Beg 4x NRB Northumbria University (Becca Mort)
30 W Beg 4x QUB Queen's University Belfast (Tia Singery)
31 W Beg 4x NTU (A) Nottingham Trent University (Emily Kinley)
32 W Beg 4x LEE (B) University of Leeds (. Amelia Browne)
33 W Beg 4x NTU (B) Nottingham Trent University (Emma James)
34 W Beg 4x NTU (C) Nottingham Trent University (Daisy Kempston)
35 W Beg 4+ LAN (A) Lancaster University (Maggie Preece)
36 W Beg 4+ BRM (A) University of Birmingham (Isabelle Soulsby)
37 W Beg 4+ UEA (A) University of East Anglia (Robyn Clement)
38 W Beg 4+ LEE University of Leeds (Jasmine Howells)
39 W Beg 4+ GLA (A) University of Glasgow (Annie Lonergan)
40 W Beg 4+ DUR Durham University (Francesca Fitton)
41 W Beg 4+ EDU University of Edinburgh (Aoife Brooks)
42 W Beg 4+ ICL (A) Imperial College London (Caoimhe Chan)
43 W Beg 4+ NOT University of Nottingham (Kitty Strickland)
44 W Beg 4+ LOU Loughborough University (Emma Gray)
45 W Beg 4+ EXE University of Exeter (Harriet Wakely)
46 W Beg 4+ MAN (A) University of Manchester (Amber Lloyd)
47 W Beg 4+ LIV (A) University of Liverpool (Lucy Loughlin)
48 W Beg 4+ JMU Liverpool John Moores University (Jessica Moses)
49 W Beg 4+ QUB Queen's University Belfast (Sarah Glover)
50 W Beg 4+ SHF University of Sheffield (Charlotte Allard)
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51 W Beg 4+ STA University of St Andrews (Leyla McKinlay)
52 W Beg 4+ SUR University of Surrey (Bella Cockwell)
53 W Beg 4+ UCL University College London (Saskia Diplock)
54 W Beg 4+ WAR University of Warwick (Chloe Howes)
55 W Beg 4+ LAN (B) Lancaster University (Alice Butler)
56 W Beg 4+ BRM (B) University of Birmingham (Eve Skitt)
57 W Beg 4+ UEA (B) University of East Anglia (Anna Macalpine)
58 W Beg 4+ GLA (B) University of Glasgow (Andrea Byrne)
59 W Beg 4+ ICL (B) Imperial College London (Carolina Ordovás Oltra)
60 W Beg 4+ MAN (B) University of Manchester (Abbie Ducker)
61 W Beg 4+ LIV (B) University of Liverpool (Grace Orton)
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201 W Beg 8+ LAN Lancaster University (Maggie Preece)
202 W Beg 8+ BRM University of Birmingham (Isabelle Soulsby)
203 W Beg 8+ UEA University of East Anglia (Robyn Clement)
204 W Beg 8+ LEE University of Leeds (Molly Alcroft)
205 W Beg 8+ GLA University of Glasgow (Annie Lonergan)
206 W Beg 8+ DUR Durham University (Kiera King)
207 W Beg 8+ EDU University of Edinburgh (Clara Mee)
208 W Beg 8+ ICL Imperial College London (Caoimhe Chan)
209 W Beg 8+ NOT (A) University of Nottingham (Emma Couchman)
210 W Beg 8+ LOU Loughborough University (Mollie Pickering)
211 W Beg 8+ EXE University of Exeter (Harriet Wakely)
212 W Beg 8+ MAN (A) University of Manchester (Meg Luddington)
213 W Beg 8+ LIV University of Liverpool (Edith Brophy)
214 W Beg 8+ QUB (A) Queen's University Belfast (Tia Singery)
215 W Beg 8+ SHF University of Sheffield (Alexandra Whitman)
216 W Beg 8+ STA University of St Andrews (Annabel Coe)
217 W Beg 8+ SUR University of Surrey (Bella Cockwell)
218 W Beg 8+ UCL (A) University College London (Sam Farr)
219 W Beg 8+ WAR University of Warwick (Chloe Howes)
220 W Beg 8+ YOR (A) University of York (Alice Gartland)
221 W Beg 8+ NOT (B) University of Nottingham (Kitty Strickland)
222 W Beg 8+ MAN (B) University of Manchester (Amy Hoang)
223 W Beg 8+ QUB (B) Queen's University Belfast (Sarah Glover)
224 W Beg 8+ UCL (B) University College London (Hanzade Durmusoglu)
225 W Beg 8+ YOR (B) University of York (Aoife Oliver)
226 O Beg 4x BRM (A) University of Birmingham (Luke Howard)
227 O Beg 4x LEE University of Leeds (Tobias Butler)
228 O Beg 4x LOU Loughborough University (Alex Dawson)
229 O Beg 4x EXE University of Exeter (Thomas Blamey)
230 O Beg 4x LIV University of Liverpool (Harvey Alcock)
231 O Beg 4x NRB Northumbria University (Jack Leggott)
232 O Beg 4x QUB Queen's University Belfast (Charles Rowlatt-McCormick)
233 O Beg 4x STR University of Strathclyde (Ben Huckle)
234 O Beg 4x NTU (A) Nottingham Trent University (Jake Streatfield)
235 O Beg 4x HRW Heriot-Watt University (Matthew Roberts)
236 O Beg 4x BRM (B) University of Birmingham (Conrad McElroy)
237 O Beg 4x NTU (B) Nottingham Trent University (Cameron Callow)
238 O Beg 4+ LAN (A) Lancaster University (Luke McMullen)
239 O Beg 4+ LEE University of Leeds (Jared Gardiner)
240 O Beg 4+ GLA (A) University of Glasgow (Alasdair Thomson)
241 O Beg 4+ DUR Durham University (Albert Harris)
242 O Beg 4+ EDU University of Edinburgh (Aoife Brooks)
243 O Beg 4+ ICL (A) Imperial College London (Jack Skinner)
244 O Beg 4+ NOT (A) University of Nottingham (Megan Marshall-Horne)
245 O Beg 4+ LOU Loughborough University (Alex Wheatley)
246 O Beg 4+ EXE University of Exeter (Alexander Games-Thomas)
247 O Beg 4+ MAN University of Manchester (Jack Roach)
248 O Beg 4+ LBU Leeds Beckett University (Matthew Forster)
249 O Beg 4+ QUB Queen's University Belfast (Adam Smyth)
250 O Beg 4+ SHU Sheffield Hallam University (Billy Smith)
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251 O Beg 4+ SHF (A) University of Sheffield (Henry Dean)
252 O Beg 4+ STA (A) University of St Andrews (Cameron Livingston)
253 O Beg 4+ SUR (A) University of Surrey (Matthew Brown)
254 O Beg 4+ WAR (A) University of Warwick (Callum Somerville)
255 O Beg 4+ LAN (B) Lancaster University (Toby Angus)
256 O Beg 4+ GLA (B) University of Glasgow (Emmett Santos)
257 O Beg 4+ ICL (B) Imperial College London (Adrian Zangwill)
258 O Beg 4+ NOT (B) University of Nottingham (Felix Jameson Evans)
259 O Beg 4+ SHF (B) University of Sheffield (Andrew Logan)
260 O Beg 4+ STA (B) University of St Andrews (John Bailie)
261 O Beg 4+ SUR (B) University of Surrey (Alfy Jones)
262 O Beg 4+ WAR (B) University of Warwick (Hugh Gunton)
263 O Beg 4+ LAN (C) Lancaster University (Jonny Gill)
264 O Beg 4+ NOT (C) University of Nottingham (Ethan Fell)
265 O Beg 4+ SUR (C) University of Surrey (Ali Shallal)
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